CB Series
Tantalum Capacitors
Page <1> 03/03/11  V1.1
Features:
•• Lead-Free.

(µµA)
Maximum
DF
%
Maximum
ESR
Maximum (ΩΩ)
at 100kHz
Part Number
6.3 Volt at 85°C (4 Volt, at 125°C)
A
4.7
0.5
6
10.0 CB0J475##A##
6.8 8.0 CB0J685##A##
B
10
8
6.0 CB0J106##B##
15 0.8 5.0 CB0J156##B##
C
22 1.1 3.7 CB0J226##C##
33 1.7 3.0 CB0J336##C##
D
47 2.4 2.0 CB0J476##D##
68 3.4 1.8 CB0J686##D##
E
100 5.0
10
1.6 CB0J107##E##
150 7.6 0.9 CB0J157##E##
220 11.0 0.9 CB0J227##E##
10 Volt at 85°C (6.3 Volt, at 125°C)
A 4.7
0.5 6
8.0 CB1A475##A##
B
6.8 6.0 CB1A685##B##
10 0.8
8
5.0 CB1A106##B##
C
15 1.2 3.7 CB1A156##C##
22 1.7 2.7 CB1A226##C##
CB Series
Tantalum Capacitors
Page <5> 03/03/11  V1.1
Ratings
Case Size Capacitance
µµF
DCL
(µµA)
Maximum
DF
%
Maximum
ESR
Maximum (ΩΩ)
at 100kHz
Part Number
10 Volt at 85°C (6.3 Volt, at 125°C)
D
33 2.6
8
2.1 CB1A336##D##
47 3.7 1.7 CB1A476##D##
68 5.4 1.3 CB1A686##D##
E 100 8.0
10
1.0 CB1A107##E##
E 150 12.0
0.8
CB1A157##E##
F 220 17.6 CB1A227##F##
16 Volt at 85°C (10 Volt, at 125°C)
A
2.2
0.5
6
8.0 CB1C225##A##
3.3 6.0 CB1C335##A##
B
4.7 0.6 5.0 CB1C475##B##
6.8 0.8
8
4.0 CB1C685##B##
10 1.2 3.2 CB1C106##B##
C
15 1.9 2.5 CB1C156##C##
22 2.8 2.0 CB1C226##C##
D
33 4.2 1.6 CB1C336##D##
47 6.0 1.3 CB1C476##D##
E
68 8.7 1.0 CB1C686##E##
100 12.8
10
0.8 CB1C107##E##
F 150 19.2 0.6 CB1C157##F##
25 Volt at 85°C (16 Volt, at 125°C)
A
1.0
0.5
4
10.0 CB1E105##A##
1.5 8.0 CB1E155##A##
2.2
6
6.0 CB1E225##A##
B
3.3 0.6 5.0 CB1E335##B##
4.7 0.9 4.0 CB1E475##B##
C
6.8 1.3 3.1 CB1E685##C##
10 2.0
8
2.5 CB1E106##C##
D
15 3.0 2.0 CB1E156##D##
22 4.4 1.5 CB1E226##D##
E
33 6.6 1.2 CB1E336##E##
47 9.4 1.0 CB1E476##E##
F
68 13.6 0.8 CB1E686##F##
100 20 10 0.8 CB1E107##F##
CB Series
Tantalum Capacitors
Page <6> 03/03/11  V1.1
Ratings
Case Size Capacitance
µµF
DCL
(µµA)
Maximum
DF
%
Maximum
ESR
Maximum (ΩΩ)
at 100kHz
Part Number
35 Volt at 85°C (23 Volt, at 125°C)
A
0.1
0.5 4
26.0 CB1V104##A##
0.15 21.0 CB1V154##A##
0.22 17.0 CB1V224##A##
0.33 15.0 CB1V334##A##
0.47 13.0 CB1V474##A##
0.68 10.0 CB1V684##A##
1.0 8.0 CB1V105##A##
1.5 6.0 CB1V155##A##
B
2.2 0.6
6
5.0 CB1V225##B##
3.3 0.9 4.0 CB1V335##B##
C 4.7 1.3 3.0 CB1V475##C##
D
6.8 1.9 2.5 CB1V685##D##
10 2.8
8
2.0 CB1V106##D##
E
15 4.2 1.6 CB1V156##E##
22 6.1 1.3 CB1V226##E##
F
33 9.2 1.0 CB1V336##F##
47 10.0 0.8 CB1V476##F##
50 Volt at 85°C (33 Volt, at 125°C)
A
0.1
0.5
4
26.0 CB1H104##A##
0.22 17.0 CB1H224##A##
0.33 15.0 CB1H334##A##
0.47 13.0 CB1H474##A##
0.68 10.0 CB1H684##A##
B 1.0 8.0 CB1H105##B##
C
1.5 0.6 6.0 CB1H155##C##
2.2 0.8
6
3.5 CB1H225##C##
D
3.3 1.3 3.0 CB1H335##D##
4.7 1.8 2.5 CB1H475##D##
E
6.8 2.7 2.0 CB1H685##E##
10 4.0 8 1.6 CB1H106##E##
Note: All # # A # # to ambient temperature of +20°C measured at 120Hz, 0.5V rms unless otherwise stated
insert capacitance tolerance : K for ±10% and M for ±20%
insert format 1 for pitch 2.54mm; format 2. for pitch 5.08mm
insert wire length see page 8.